AeroFlap
Moving above
pag. 4
AeroLoft
Moving up
pag. 6
AeroSplit
Folding up

6
Moving up
• Ideal for narrow space
• Lofty look with high ceiling rooms
• Full accessibility of the cabinet interior
• Perfect stay in every position
• Very aerial visual appeal
• Slim housing for non-invasive look
• All adjustments for perfect fit
• The highlighted codes refer to versions available at stock, for the other models
it is possible to place special orders with minimum quantity of order and delivery
in 6 weeks.
AeroLoft
height weight  code
(mm) (mm)
380 - 500 4,8 - 6,0 K 10 59.0VLT.A9.K10.0000•
 6,1 - 7,6 K 20 59.0VLT.A9.K20.0000•
 7,7 - 9,8 K 30 59.0VLT.A9.K30.0000
 9,9 - 11,4 K 40 59.0VLT.A9.K40.0000
 11,5 - 14,6 K 50 59.0VLT.A9.K50.0000
450 - 580 4,7 - 5,9 L 10 59.0VLT.A9.L10.0000•
 6,0 - 7,6 L 20 59.0VLT.A9.L20.0000•
 7,7 - 9,2 L 30 59.0VLT.A9.L30.0000
 9,3 - 11,6 L 40 59.0VLT.A9.L40.0000
550 - 660 5,3 - 6,6 M 10 59.0VLT.A9.M10.0000•
 6,7 - 7,9 M 20 59.0VLT.A9.M20.0000•
 8,0 - 10-3 M 30 59.0VLT.A9.M30.0000
Every code refers to a complete kit.
The kit is composed by:
- 2 mechanisms, RX and LX
- 2 brackets, RX and LX

Ø
5
19
15
8
Folding up
• Elegant movement in narrow rooms
• Compatible with low ceiling
• Full accessibility of the cabinet interior
• Perfect stay in every position
• Technical visual appeal
• Slim housing for non-invasive look
• All adjustments for perfect fit
height weight  code
(mm) (mm)
600 6,0 - 6,7 A 10 59.0VSP.A9.A10.0000•
720 5,3 - 6,5 B 10 59.0VSP.A9.B10.0000
800 5,0 - 6,1 C 10 59.0VSP.A9.C10.0000
600 6,8 - 8,1 A 20 59.0VSP.A9.A20.0000•
720 6,6 - 8,7 B 20 59.0VSP.A9.B20.0000•
800 6,2 - 8,0 C 20 59.0VSP.A9.C20.0000
600 8,2 - 10,0 A 30 59.0VSP.A9.A30.0000
720 8,8 - 11,0 B 30 59.0VSP.A9.B30.0000•
800 8,1 - 10,0 C 30 59.0VSP.A9.C30.0000•
600 10,1 - 13,0 A 40 59.0VSP.A9.A40.0000
720 11,1 - 13,3 B 40 59.0VSP.A9.B40.0000
800 10,1 - 12,5 C 40 59.0VSP.A9.C40.0000•
600 13,1 - 16,2 A 50 59.0VSP.A9.A50.0000
720 13,4 - 14,8 B 50 59.0VSP.A9.B50.0000
800 12,6 - 13,5 C 50 59.0VSP.A9.C50.0000
AeroSplit
• The highlighted codes refer to versions available at stock, for the other models
it is possible to place special orders with minimum quantity of order and delivery
in 6 weeks.